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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

22

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 

KASHIF MEHMOOD 

USMAN IQRAR 

MUHAMMAD REHAN UMER 

JUNAID AKHTAR 

DANISH MEHMOOD 

RIZWAN ASHRAF 

MUDASSAR HUSSAIN 

HASNAIN RAZA 

MUHAMMAD AWAIS 

NOMAN (Selected Against
Minorities Quota)

MUHAMMAD HANIF

SADIQ MUHAMMAD KHAN

IQRAR HUSSAIN

ABDUS SATTAR

RAO JAVAID AKHTAR

KHALID MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

NAZAR HUSSAIN

CHAUDHRY GHULAM SHABIR

LIAQUAT ALI

PERVAIZ MASIH

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

56800284

56800080

56800135

56800223

56800100

56800251

56800141

56800534

56800009

56800008

56800585

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

FAISALABAD

SAHIWAL

LODHRAN

KASUR

BAHAWALPUR

FAISALABAD

BHAKKAR

FAISALABAD

SIALKOT

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ELECTRIC SUB INSPECTOR    -  (BS-14)

ENERGY (CHIEF ENGINEER (POWER)

11 Case #  60E2022

11

12

KAMAL AZFAR 

MUHAMMAD WASEEM SHAHZAD 

TARIQ PERVEZ

JAVAID IQBAL

1

2

56800047

56800583

M. GARH

JHANG

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ELECTRIC SUB INSPECTOR    -  (BS-14)

ENERGY (CHIEF ENGINEER (POWER)

11 Case #  60E2022

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

23

MUHAMMAD WAQAS ARSHAD 

MUHAMMAD RASHID SOHAIL 

MUHAMMAD IQBAL 

AHMAD FARAZ 

MUHAMMAD UMAR 

ABDUL GHAFFAR 

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN 

MUHAMMAD UMAIR ALI AWAN 

MUHAMMAD USMAN SARWAR 

KHAWAR SALEEM 

ARSHAD AMIN

MUHAMMAD SADIQ

HAQ NAWAZ

AMEER

ABDUL RAZZAQ

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

AMANULLAH AWAN

GHULAM SARWAR

MUHAMMAD SALEEM SALEEMI

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

56800016

56800077

56800095

56800454

56800004

56800321

56800460

56800357

56800465

56800463

SARGODHA

KASUR

LODHRAN

JHANG

KASUR

KASUR

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

KASUR

NANKANA
SAHIB

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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ELECTRIC SUB INSPECTOR    -  (BS-14)

ENERGY (CHIEF ENGINEER (POWER)

11 Case #  60E2022

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


