# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

## MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ELECTRIC SUB INSPECTOR - (BS-14)</u>

Department: ENERGY (CHIEF ENGINEER (POWER)

No. of Candidates Recommended 11 Case # 60E2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	56800284	1	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ MUHAMMAD HANIF	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	56800080	2	KASHIF MEHMOOD SADIQ MUHAMMAD KHAN	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	56800135	3	USMAN IQRAR IQRAR HUSSAIN	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	56800223	4	MUHAMMAD REHAN UMER ABDUS SATTAR	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	56800100	5	JUNAID AKHTAR RAO JAVAID AKHTAR	LODHRAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	56800251	6	DANISH MEHMOOD KHALID MEHMOOD	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	56800141	7	RIZWAN ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	56800534	8	MUDASSAR HUSSAIN NAZAR HUSSAIN	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	56800009	9	HASNAIN RAZA CHAUDHRY GHULAM SHABIR	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	56800008	10	MUHAMMAD AWAIS LIAQUAT ALI	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
11	56800585	22	NOMAN (Selected Against Minorities Quota) PERVAIZ MASIH	SIALKOT	RECOMMENDED	MINORITY QUOTA

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection							
1	56800047	11	KAMAL AZFAR TARIQ PERVEZ	M. GARH	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
2	56800583	12	MUHAMMAD WASEEM SHAHZAD JAVAID IQBAL	JHANG	NOT	RECOMMENDED		

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

## MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ELECTRIC SUB INSPECTOR - (BS-14)</u>

Department: **ENERGY (CHIEF ENGINEER (POWER)** 

No. of Candidates Recommended 11

Case # 60E2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
3	56800016	13	MUHAMMAD WAQAS ARSHAD	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
4	56800077	14	ARSHAD AMIN  MUHAMMAD RASHID SOHAIL	KASUR	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
5	56800095	15	MUHAMMAD SADIQ  MUHAMMAD IQBAL	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
6	56800454	16	HAQ NAWAZ  AHMAD FARAZ	JHANG	NOT RECOMM	FNDFD
			AMEER			
7	56800004	17	MUHAMMAD UMAR ABDUL RAZZAQ	KASUR	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
8	56800321	18	ABDUL GHAFFAR LIAQAT ALI	KASUR	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
9	56800460	19	MUHAMMAD ARSLAN MUHAMMAD YAQOOB	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
10	56800357	20	MUHAMMAD UMAIR ALI AWAN AMANULLAH AWAN	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
11	56800465	21	MUHAMMAD USMAN SARWAR GHULAM SARWAR	KASUR	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
12	56800463	23	KHAWAR SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEMI	NANKANA SAHIB	NOT RECOMM	ENDED

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

#### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ELECTRIC SUB INSPECTOR - (BS-14)</u>

Department: ENERGY (CHIEF ENGINEER (POWER)

No. of Candidates Recommended 11

Case # 60E2022

						Open Merit/Special
<u>Sr.</u>	<b>Application</b>	<u>Merit</u>	Candidate's Name/	Domicile	Status	Person/ Women/
<u>No.</u>	<u>No.</u>	<u>No.</u>	Father's Name	<u> Bonnone</u>	<u>Otatus</u>	Minorities etc.

#### Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.